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Resonant Frequency

Rated Voltage (VDC)
Max.Operating Voltage (VDC)
S.P.L. (dB Distance at 100cm)
Tone nature

Current Consumption (mA)
Operating Temperature Range (°C)

Storage Temperature Range (°C)

1,5-4 Khz

12

6-15VDC

105

Siren

300

-30 ~ +70

-30 ~ +70



